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Bib #

299
48

82

61
137
250
54
51
139
16
80

123
17
300
125
79

25
26
63
288
15
67
128
104
44
296
121
62
117
129
45
295
135
22
124
122
11
24
85
138
294

Name
Ramel Neri

Leonard Colonia
Marlon Manlapao
Ryan Mark Anciano
Kevin Capangpangan
Jestone Garcillano
Earl Casinabe

Mer Monopollo
Richard Stauble
Carlos Lamac-Lamac
Joshua Damicog

Ian Ventolero
Josie Rose Maxilom
Adones Hulleza
Ridjin Dala

Mark Fajardo

Jason Maxidel Semporios

Princess Noven Acil
Jeck Gantalao

Neil Maestre Tuba
Jun Raagas
Christian Lauron
Wilfredo Neri
Fretzel Danasco
John Valmores

Jan Andre Sarria
Brian Johnson
Aaron Psalm Monte
Eduardo Lampa
Arnold Paurom
Ariel De Asis
Porferio Duranan
Justin Pacas

Gerry Bagotchay
Rogelio Paquingan
Rolando Pizaha
Sherry Ann De Asis
Marve Sulinay

Anna Monica Tampos
Arvin Jatulan
Alnedo Rusiana
Wystan Neil Leswe
Jimmy Alfar

Kurt Manangkila

Francisco Gliocam, IJr.

Frances Simba
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23
23
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23
25
56
59
18
56
27
51
01
17
21
21
55
00
06
42

55
57
10
11
31
57
14
34
38
58
02
02
05
06
08
17
34
36
45
48
58
00
o7
30
39
45
50

Chip Time Distance Gender Age Group
00:16:23 5 D:21-25
00:16:24 5 M D:21-25
00:16:55 5 M C:16-20
00:16:58 5 M D:21-25
00:17:17 5 M B:13-15
00:17:55 5 M C:16-20
00:18:26 5 M B:13-15
00:19:50 5 M F:31-35
00:19:58 5 M C:16-20
00:20:15 5 M G:36-40
00:20:20 5 M B:13-15
00:20:13 5 M D:21-25
00:20:54 5 F B:13-15
00:20:59 5 M C:16-20
00:22:06 5 F B:13-15
00:22:38 5 M E:26-30
00:22:59 5 M B:13-15
00:23:02 5 F B:13-15
00:23:41 5 M F:31-35
00:23:49 5 M G:36-40
00:23:56 5 M 1:46-50

5 M C:16-20
00:24:07 5 M D:21-25
00:24:30 5 F B:13-15
00:25:55 5 M F:31-35
00:26:10 5 M C:16-20
00:21:35 5 M G:36-40
00:26:36 5 M E:26-30
00:26:55 5 M G:36-40
00:26:54 5 M G:36-40
00:26:50 5 M F:31-35
00:27:01 5 M 1:46-50
00:26:40 5 M B:13-15
00:26:59 5 M F:31-35
00:27:16 5 M G:36-40
00:27:29 5 M G:36-40
00:27:36 5 F H:41-45
00:27:35 5 M E:26-30
00:27:48 5 F B:13-15
00:27:49 5 M F:31-35
00:27:51 5 M E:26-30
00:28:02 5 M B:13-15
00:28:26 5 M G:36-40
00:28:29 5 M C:16-20
00:28:35 5 M F:31-35
00:28:35 5 M F:31-35
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19
21
15
20
13
33
17
36
15
22
14
19
15
30
13
14
33
38
50
20
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15
33
18
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28
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13
35
38
36
42
30
14
31
27
14
37
19
35
35
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60
69
126
97
276
65
292
92
57
136

66
74
274
64
249
27
75
29
273
150
127
14
13
149
99
12
70
283
%
140
275
148
120
105
132
58
52
278
30
271
255
76
73
19
256
55

Elton Chris Griaga
Florante Madrid

Mark Damasco

Ivor Valde

Maria Lourdes Bolivar
Harvey Mariano
Rodulfo Pangan

Jovir Villegas

Ma. Ida Sale

Cyrus Jonayon

Cesar Pama, IJr.
Rotelo Veto, IJr.
Marites Daniot
Kristina Kaye Palma
Homer Daayata

Omar Hassan Aldeguer
Restie Lee Edullantes
Alele Joanne Daniot
Ariel Basan

Roy Carl Malhin
Reynaldo Doverte
Florence Dacutanan
Marlon Salvacion

Emie Salvacion

Kevin Karrl Yap
Lauron Renan

Ibrahim Salvacion
Anna Lou Moreno
Cheryl Rosales

Ian Paul Nunez

Maria Joy Indapan
Shiela Mae Gantalao
Rochi Allen Ching
Gerald Guy-Ab

Anna Dinna Quitoriano
Rj Febria

Leminda Noval

Jenybie Fajardo
Jovelyn Crisostomo
Ana Manguray

Louie June Montejo
Carlo Hannibal Sanchez
Irene Urbina

Randy Corrales

Ivy Amor Urbina
Mchael Angelo Monreal

Marlon Brando Dinlayan
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269
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21
297
89
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43
253
36
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20
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260
113
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144
131
272
50
280
266
106
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10

78
101
293

71
254

87
100
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Ethel Joy Gabutan
Rogelio Damole
Adolfo Mercado, Jr
Danilo Manabat
Perrynell Enomar
Cris Udang

Blessie Marie Paulican
Charisma Castillo
Faith Montejo
Florabel Rojas

Mae Love Griaga

Del Reyes

Helen Tambaoan

Daisy Mag-Aso

Brenda Flor Malicse
Feliciano Peligrino
Cheriss Estrada
Felipe Sajulga, Iii
Catherine Joyce Urbina
Reymond Sucuano
Linda Castillo

Milo Lim

Glesila Queriado
Joana Marie Pacaldo
Barri Joper

Gene Meniza

Carrey Malhin
Bienvenido Cadorniga
Rovilyn Bergado
Jemika Kathryn Soledad
Christine Loufil San Felipe
Amie Manguray

Emie Magdadaro

Elsie Jocson
Miraluna Patalinghug
Jastene Rose Babanto
Red Robin Babanto
Neil Ian Dazo

Jim Julogan

Joey Maceda

Iony Duca

Niecely Sanchez

Joy Gegato

Butch Gegato
Cristine Basan

Brean Joel Binaloy

Judy Alarcon
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95
68
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147
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56
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40
38
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Mila Palicte

Janneza Parame
Wendel Moralda
Rolame Gallano
Melliza Bucar

Rene Murillo

Virgilio Rojas, Jr.

Alexa Nia Monreal
Zosily Arances
Sarah Baylin
Rochi Ching
Venie Namocatcat
Vicente Amor
Farrah Jane Rojas
Maurean Bagotchay
Ruth Jenisan
Jeanalyn Ubanan
Carmen Leung

Roy Santoninio
Apple Glace Anino
Cherry Santoninio
Eva Coringao
Virgiline Jimeno
Jeorge Robosa
Romely Abulag
Andresa Lanciola
Grace Gentapa
Rose Fortin

Dale Paolo Monreal
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